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 FACULTY AND STAFF APPOINTMENTS 
TO UNIVERSITY STANDING COMMITTEES  

2011-2012 
 
 
Athletics Committee 
1. Tommy Sadler 
2. Frank Anderson 
3. Steve Beverly 
4. Sandy Brown 
5. Andrew Tiger 
6. Student – Brett Botta 
7. Student – Logan Smith  
 
Campus Safety Committee 
1. Carson Hawkins 
2. Bryan Carrier 
3. Wendy Bishop 
4. Theresa Blakley 
5. Kelly Elliott 
6. James Mahan 
7. Tamara Popplewell 
8. Cindy Powers 
9. Jodi Taylor 
10. Student – Lucas Littleton 
11. Student – Kirby Lewis 

 
Employee Benefits Committee 
1. John Carbonell 
2. Gary Carter 
3. James Kerfoot 
4. Todd Stanfield 
5. Mark Stephens 
6. Nelda Webb / Mary Lee Jacobson 
7. Staff 
8. Staff 
9. Staff 
10. Staff 
 
Faculty Affairs Committee 
1. Jenny Lowery 
2. Connie Cupples 
3. David Dennis 
4. Stephanie Edge 
5. Chris Manner 
6. Ashok Philip  
7. Murphysteen Counts 
8. Ken Newman 
 
 
 

Faculty Development Committee 
1. Patty Hamilton 
2. Barbara McMillin 
3. Nan Thomas 
4. Richard Addo 
5. Ashley Blair 
6. Jennifer Farroll 
7. Patricia Keene 
8. Ray Van Neste 
 
Graduate Appeals 
1. David Austill 
2. Rhonda Hudson 
3. Lauren Peyton 
4. Melissa Swinea 
5. MBA Student:  Katie Rast Blankenship 
 
Health Professions Advisory Committee 
1. Mark Bolyard 
2. Sally Henrie 
3. Mark Lockett 
4. Brenda Peirson 
5. David Ward 
6. Carol Weaver 
7. David Wing 
8. Wayne Wofford 
 
Honors Community Leadership 
Committee 
1. Scott Huelin 
2. David Thomas 
3. Randall Bush 
4. Fonsie Guilaran 
5. Walton Padelford 
6. David Thomas 
7. Jill Webb 
8. Roman Williams 
9. Joy Moore 
10. Student 
11. Student 
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Information Technology Committee 
1. Jim Avery 
2. Karen McWherter 
3. Don Dean  
4. Michael Hale 
5. Cam Tracy 
6. Anita Todd 
7. Kieler Henry  
8. Kimberly Thornbury 
9. Katrina Bradfield 
10. Karen Miller/Kathy Camp 
11. Steven Marvin  
12. Kevin Chen 
13. Anna Clifford 
14. Brad Harrell / Lisa Medlin 
15. Mike Hayes 
16. Kim Lindsey 
17. Karen C. Miller 
18. Daniel Musselman 
19. Mary Platt 
20. Student – Alexander Roberts 
 
Institute for International and 
Intercultural Studies Advisory 
Committee 
1. Cindy Jayne 
2. Sheilla Foster 
3. Jim Kirk 
4. Michael Penny 
5. Georg Pingen 
6. Tom Proctor 
7. Ginny Schwindt 
8. Joy Thomason 
9. Beth Wilson 
 
Institutional Animal Care Use and Care 
Committee 
1. Andy Madison 
2. Randy Phillips 
3. Veterinarian 
4. Non-Affiliated Member  
5. Steve Halla 
6. Sean King 
7. Michelle Nielsen 
8. Tony Wamble 
9. Catherine Willmore 

 
 

 
 
 

Institutional Review Board 
1. Randy Phillips 
2. Kristie Holmes 
3. Kelvin Moore 
4. Joel Owen 
5. Ben Phillips 
6. Phillip Ryan 
7. Zoila Sanchez 
8. Daniel Slater 
9. Blake Watkins 
10. Terry Weaver 
11. Kevin Westbrook 
12. LeAnne Wilhite 
 
Judicial Committee 
1. Bryan Carrier 
2. Kimberly Thornbury 
3. Paula Bell / Cindy Fisher 
4. Donna Latham 
5. Haifei “Max” Li 
6. Jim Veneman 
7. Molly Wright 
8. Student – Hannah Clardy 
9. Student – Jeffrey Lewoczko 
 
Library Resources Committee 
1. Anna Beth Morgan 
2. Renee Anderson 
3. Jay Bernheisel 
4. Jinni Leigh Blalack 
5. Mark Dubis 
6. Joe Harrison 
7. Andrew Martin 
8. Nita Mehr 
9. Gavin Richardson 
10. Student – Savannah Hari 
11. Student – Morgan Turner 
12. Graduate Student – Mary Jo Williams  
 
Lyceum Committee 
1. Lee Benson 
2. Michael McMahan 
3. Bobby Rogers 
4. Georgia Wellborn 
5. Student – Rebecca Blevins 
6. Student – Kylie McDonald 
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Pew Research Committee 
1. Matt Lunsford 
2. Sean King 
3. Eric Marvin 
4. Karen C. Miller 
5. John Netland 
6. Micah Watson 
 
Student Financial Aid Committee 
1. John Brandt 
2. Richard Dehn 
3. Brooke Emery 
4. Dwayne Jennings 
5. Student – Luke Trammell 
 
Student Services Committee 
1. Kimberly Thornbury, Chair 
2. Jason Castles  
3. Sharon Evans 
4. David Niven 
5. Cullen Williams 
6. Sarah Ziegler 
7. Student – Ashley Smith 
8. Student – Rebecca Menhart 
 
Teacher Education Committee 
1. Dottie Myatt 
2. Betty Bedsole 
3. Janna Chance 
4. Nancy Cherry 
5. Emily Lean 
6. Judy LeForge 
7. Melessia Mathis 
8. Melissa Moore 
9. Marlyn Newhouse 
10. Andy Rushing 
11. Carrie Whaley  
12. Student – Rachael Flynt 
13. Student – Amiee Brassart 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Undergraduate Admission/Readmissions 
Committee 
1. Michael Chute 
2. Sherrita Fitzhugh 
3. Chris Hail 
4. Wilburn Lane 
5. Mark Campbell 
6. Jane Betts 
7. Anita Todd 
8. Ken Litscher 
Ex-officio: Rich Grimm, Robbie Graves, 
                 Sherry Tignor  
 
University Curriculum Committee 
1. Barbara McMillin 
2. Michelle Atkins 
3. Hunter Baker 
4. Randall Bush 
5. Jeannie Byrd 
6. Patsy Crihfield 
7. David Kuhl 
8. Tom Proctor 
9. Student – Hannah Killebrew 
10. Student – Trey Smith 
 

Arts & Sciences Curriculum Committee 
1. Randy Schwindt 
2. Terry Lindley 
3. Karen Martin 
4. George Moss 
5. Roger Stanley 

 
Education & Human Studies Curriculum 
Committee 
1. Stephen Marvin 
2. Cliff Pawley 
3. Stephanie Steele 
4. Roslyn Wilson 

 

TASK TEAMS  
 
Intercultural Community Council 
1. George Guthrie, Chair 
2. Fonsie Guilaran 
3. Victoria Malone 
4. Mary Beth Martin 
5. John Netland 
6. Zoila Sanchez 
7. Jackie Taylor 
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TASK TEAMS  (cont.) 
 
Gateway Course/Capstone Experience 
1. Justin Barnard,Chair 
2. Mike Salazar 
3. Jay Bernheisel 
4. Jennifer Gruenke 
5. Taylor Worley 
6. Ann Singleton 
7. Julie Powell 
8. Karen Martin 
9. Jim Kirk 
10. Jinni Leigh Blalack 
11. Hunter Baker 
 

COMMUNITIES 
 
Collegium II 
1. Matt Lunsford, Co-facilitator  
2. David Malone, Co-facilitator 
3. Haelim Allen 
4. Chris Blair 
5. Brandy Brown 
6. Rosemary McLaughlin 
7. Dianne Morgan 
8. Kristie Niemeier 
9. Jessica Suiter 
10. Thomas Parker 
11. Melinda Posey 
 
Faculty Community for Significant 
Learning 
1. Ann Singleton, Co-facilitator 
2. Joshua Veltman, Co-facilitator 
3. Keith Bates 
4. Brooke Emory 
5. Rhonda Hudson 
6. David Kuhl 
7. April Yearwood 
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Proposed Appointments for Faculty Committees 

2011-2012 Academic Year 
 

Athletics – Brett Botta (brett.botta@my.uu.edu), Logan Smith 

 

Day of Remembrance – James Barbee (jbarbee010@gmail.com), Celia Teel 

(celia.teel@my.uu.edu) 

 

Campus Safety – Lucas Littleton (lucas.littleton@my.uu.edu), Kirby Lewis 

(kirby.lewis@my.uu.edu) 

 

Crisis Management – Amanda Ellis (amanda.ellis@my.uu.edu), Robyn Reynolds 

(robyn.reynolds@my.uu.edu), Mark Lewoczko (mark.lewoczko@my.uu.edu), Karl Magnuson 

(karl.magnuson@my.uu.edu), Matt Parker (matthew.parker@my.uu.edu) 

      

Information Services – Alexander Roberts (alexander.roberts@my.uu.edu) 

 

Judicial – Hannah Clardy (clardykids@sbcglobal.net), Jeffrey Lewoczko 

(jeffrey.leworzko@my.uu.edu) 

 

Library – Savannah Hari (savannah.hari@my.uu.edu), Morgan Turner 

(morgan.turner@my.uu.edu) 

 

Lyceum – Rebecca Blevins (rebecca.blevins@my.uu.edu), Kylie McDonald 

(kyliemcdonald@ymail.com) 

 

Residence Life – Molly Bricker (molly.bricker@my.uu.edu), Jessica Hatfield 

(jessica.hatfield@my.uu.edu) 

 

Student Financial Aid – Luke Trammell (luke.trammell@my.uu.edu) 

 

Student Services – Ashley Smith (ashley.smith@my.uu.edu), Rebecca Menhart 

(becca.menhart@my.uu.edu) 

 

Teacher Education – Rachael Flynt (rachael.flynt@my.uu.edu), Amiee Brassart 

(amiee.brassart@my.uu.edu) 

 

University Curriculum – Hannah Killebrew, (hannah.killebrew@my.uu.edu), Trey Smith 

(trey.smith@my.uu.edu) 
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